T EmEITNATTERTY T
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-27-800-044

PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

243.33 FT

UNIT 14 NORTHRIDGE CONDO XVII
7 NORTHRIDGE SUBD NO 27

NAME OF OWNER

DATE
4-29-97
1-9-98

11-4-05
11-4-05

HOPPES DEVELOPMENT COMPANY THE

MC POMMELL ALICIA M
MC POMMELA KURT D & KELLI S RHINEWALT
MC CABE CANDICE A

SP 72,400

SP NO FEE
SP 78,000




